
Don’t forget that we 
stock all the matching 
Integra adhesives for 
each Formica Everform™ 
Solid Surface Color!

Peterman Lumber, Inc. is now proud to offer a collection of 10 different Formica Everform™ Solid Surface colors at a 
competitive price. All 10 of these colors will be stocked in our Las Vegas Facility. We also stock all the matching 
Integra Adhesives for each Formica Everform™ Solid Surface Colors. 

Color Name Color # price per sheet

Acrtic

Black Lava

Blanco Terrazzo

Bleached Concrete

Gamma Gray

Gray Galaxy

Luna Brite White

Luna Pewter

Luna Steel

Luna Storm

102

501

742

601

417

737

408

416

415

775

$250.00

$395.00

$370.00

$370.00

$370.00

$370.00

$370.00

$370.00

$370.00

$370.00

Sheet
- SHEET SIZE:
   30” x 145”
- THICKNESS:
   1/2”

Specifications

Have any questions? 
Call us at 702.430.3433

Luna Pewter
416

Gamma Gray
417

Luna Storm
775

Luna Steel
415

black Lava
501

Luna Brite white
408

Blanco Terrazzo
742

Grey Galaxy
737

Bleached concrete
601

arctic
102
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501 

Black Lava

737

Grey Galaxy

NEVADA
5625 Arville Street, 

Suite C-D
Las Vegas, NV 89118

P: 702-430-3433

Feel free to contact 
your Peterman lumber 
Sales rep for more info


